

Exhibit 2
Construction of the Initial Phase of the Hickory Substation
Underground Transmission and Distribution Line Duct Banks
RFP 6416

1	Respondent's Name:	Larrett, Inc.
2	Principal Place of Business (City and State)	Kaufman, tx
3	Respondent is a Corporation, Partnership, sole Proprietorship, Individual?	Corporation
4	Total working days (Monday - Friday/Saturday) after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for project start:	14
5	Total working days (Monday - Friday/Saturday) after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for substantial completion:	99
	Total working days	113

SECTION I - Project: Furnish all supervision, labor, material, supplies, tools, equipment and transportation to complete:

Item	Type of Service Requested	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price
GENERAL SITE PREP					
1	Mobilization/ Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 33,140.00	\$ 33,140.00
2	Payment and Performance Bonds	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	General Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 77,962.00	\$ 77,962.00
4	Traffic Control, Barricades, Barriers, and Warning Signs	1	LS	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
5	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 5,960.00	\$ 5,960.00
GENERAL SITE PREP SUBTOTAL					\$ 148,562.00
TRANSMISSION DUCT BANK					
6	Duct Bank Conduit	496	LF	\$ 382.00	\$ 189,472.00
7	Duct Bank Thermal Concrete	496	LF	\$ 93.00	\$ 46,128.00
8	Temporary Construction Facilities	1	LS	\$ 84,043.00	\$ 84,043.00
9	Dewatering	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	Concrete Parking Lot and Driveway Restoration	400	SY	\$ 165.00	\$ 66,000.00
11	Sod Restoration	110	SY	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,530.00
12	Hydro-seed Restoration	6000	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,000.00
13	Trench Safety	496	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,480.00
TRANSMISSION DUCT BANK SUBTOTAL					\$ 404,653.00
DISTRIBUTION DUCT BANK					
14	Duct Bank Conduit (Distribution)	640	LF	\$ 349.00	\$ 223,360.00
15	Duct Bank Concrete (Distribution)	640	LF	\$ 91.75	\$ 58,720.00
16	Dewatering	1	LS	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 5,290.00
17	8' Wide Concrete Sidewalk, Accessibility Ramps, and Driveways	410	SY	\$ 107.00	\$ 43,870.00
18	Sod Restoration	200	SY	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,800.00
19	Trench Safety	640	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,200.00
DISTRIBUTION DUCT BANK SUBTOTAL					\$ 339,240.00
BASE TOTAL (FOR EVALUATION)					\$ 892,455.00

SECTION II - Hourly Rates for Additional Services (Not used for evaluation)

Item	Type of Service or Equipment	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
20	Track Excavator	Hour	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
21	Rubber Tire Front End Loader	Hour	1	\$ 52.00	\$ 52.00
22	Rubber Tire Backhoe	Hour	1	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00
23	Compactor	Hour	1	\$ 27.00	\$ 27.00
24	Bobcat Skid Steer	Hour	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
25	12 YD Tandem Dump	Hour	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00

Evaluation

10	Project Schedule	10
20	Compliance with the Specs	20
10	Probable Performance	10
60	Price	60
100	Total	100